Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: BRG IRON & STEEL CO. PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-02-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 08-04-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Kannan Tiruvengadam;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10482

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

0

0

0 NA

Secured financial
creditors

12

34645299082.12
92

12

34614611082.1292

30688000

0 Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

0

0

0

0 NA

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

15227077.19

11046085.36

4181625.33

0 Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

95256

95256

0 Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

19878716850

19878716850

0 Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

142

3025188258.75

142

631377730.99

2393810527.76

0 Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3141192484.00

60705719008.0692

1

2276188930.00

57411940678.4792

865003554

3293778963.09

0 Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-af5d82923dc900db8a9bcd92ffd8d4c0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-5b3d48ab8c71a03e86e27b48006d79fe.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-20dfc2f188017f8729c83e23eb759fcc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-0835a90a6073a929b25181652d5360af.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-e27c34d3c387da2512edae8cd933e56b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-04-10 18:07:56-e7cbf9c5b16812214645e4c67d2fa141.pdf
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