Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: BRG IRON & STEEL CO. PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-02-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 08-04-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Kannan Tiruvengadam; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10482

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	12	34645299082.12 92	12	34614611082.1292	0	30688000	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	9	15227077.19	9	11046085.36	0	4181625.33	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	95256	1	0	0	95256	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	19878716850	8	19878716850	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	142	3025188258.75	142	631377730.99	0	2393810527.76	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	7	3141192484.00	7	2276188930.00	0	865003554	0	Annexure 9
Total		179	60705719008.0692	179	57411940678.4792	0	3293778963.09	0	